CBC COVID Check-in
Survey
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252 Emails Sent
86 Total Responses
34% Participation Rate

89% Click & Complete

Date Created: Tuesday, May 19, 2020
Date of Review: Thursday, May 26, 2020
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Key Observations

18% are personally, significantly concerned

42% are very concerned for CBC

52% (45) are involved in leading or participating in ministry

Vulnerable was 58% of Total (BUT 34% felt they didn’t need to shelter in place)

Top 2 Challenges: No church connectivity (65%), Social Isolation (59%)
82% feel Very/Extremely Familiar with plans

Confident in leadership: 72% Very Confident, 20% Moderately (92% total)

7 None/Slight Confidence were all ministry leaders(2)/ volunteers(4)
49% feel connected and encouraged by a leader or teacher

78% left a response to concern for returning or opening the church
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Q1: How concerned are you about the impact of coronavirus on you
personally (health, finances, family, etc.)?
Answered: 86 Skipped: 0

A great deal

A lot

A moderate
amount

A little

None at all

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Powered by f*» SurveyMonkey"



Q1: How concerned are you about the impact of coronavirus on you
personally (health, finances, family, etc.)?
Answered: 86 Skipped: 0

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

A great deal 9.30% 8
A lot 9.30% 8
A moderate amount 43.02%

A little 32.56% 28
None at all 5.81%

TOTAL 86
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Q2: How concerned are you about the potential impact on CBC by the
coronavirus?
Answered: 86 Skipped: 0
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None at all I
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Q2: How concerned are you about the potential impact on CBC by the

coronavirus?
Answered: 86 Skipped: 0

ANSWER CHOICES
A great deal

A lot

A moderate amount
A little

None at all

TOTAL
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RESPONSES
11.63% 10

30.23% 26

45.35% 39

9.30% 8

3.49%

86



Q3: Which statement best describes your role at CBC?

Answered: 86 Skipped: 0
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Q3: Which statement best describes your role at CBC?

Answered: 86 Skipped: 0

ANSWER CHOICES
Ministry leader/teacher
Volunteer/helper
Participant

Other
TOTAL
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RESPONSES

17.44% 15
34.88% 30
45.35% 39
2.33%

86



IHHIVUTIALT LV OTVOIT adlllllia, STVeIT l11cdll Uiosvadoyv, IIIIIIIUIIUDUIIIPIUIIIIaGu
(cancer, smoking, immune deficiencies), Class Il obesity, diabetes, liver
disease or dialysis. Which statement best describes you?

Answered: 86 Skipped: 0
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| am and must
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IHHIVUTIALT LV OTVOIT adlllllia, STVeIT l11cdll Uiosvadoyv, IIlIIlILIIIUDUIIIPIUIIIISCU
(cancer, smoking, immune deficiencies), Class Il obesity, diabetes, liver
disease or dialysis. Which statement best describes you?

Answered: 86 Skipped: 0

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

| am not a part of this group 41.86% 36
I am and must shelter in place 24.42%

I am but | don't need to shelter in place 33.72%

TOTAL 86
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Q5: What are the TOP THREE biggest challenges you are currently
facing? (pick at least two)
Answered: 86 Skipped: 0

Social
Isolation

Keeping a
regular...

I'm sick or
helping othe...

| do not have
access to...

Too many
distractions...

Communication
with others ...

Childcare
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Q5: What are the TOP THREE biggest challenges you are currently
facing? (pick at least two)
Answered: 86 Skipped: 0

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Social Isolation 59.30% 51
Keeping a regular schedule 30.23% 26
I'm sick or helping others who are sick 2.33% 2
I do not have access to online worship, zoom or small groups 3.49% 3
Too many distractions at home 10.47% 9
Communication with others is harder 38.37% 33
Childcare 1.16% 1
Lost my job 2.33%
Getting enough food and provisions 0.00% 0
General anxiety about the impact of coronavirus on my life 27.91% 24
Lack of church connectivity 65.12% 56
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Q6: How well informed do you feel regarding CBC's response to the
coronavirus outbreak and our plans going forward?
Answered: 86 Skipped: 0

Extremely
familiar

v " famiier —

Somewhat
familiar

Not so familiar

Not at all
familiar

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Powered by f*% SurveyMonkey



Q6: How well informed do you feel regarding CBC's response to the
coronavirus outbreak and our plans going forward?
Answered: 86 Skipped: 0

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Extremely familiar 33.72% 20
Very familiar 48.84%

Somewhat familiar 16.28% 14
Not so familiar 1.16%

Not at all familiar 0.00% 0
TOTAL 86
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Q7: How confident are you in CBC's leadership team to make the right
decisions to manage through this crisis?
Answered: 86 Skipped: 0
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Q7: How confident are you in CBC's leadership team to make the right
decisions to manage through this crisis?
Answered: 86 Skipped: 0

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Not at all confident 3.49%

Slightly confident 4.65% 4
Moderately confident 19.77% 17
Very confident 72.09%

TOTAL 26
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Q8: My ministry leader or teacher has connected and encouraged me
recently.
Answered: 86 Skipped: 0

Strongly agree

Agree

Neither agree
nor disagree

Disagree

Strongly
disagree
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Q8: My ministry leader or teacher has connected and encouraged me

recently.
Answered: 86 Skipped: 0

ANSWER CHOICES
Strongly agree

Agree

Neither agree nor disagree
Disagree

Strongly disagree
TOTAL
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RESPONSES
23.26% 20

36.05%

30.23% 26

9.30% 8

1.16%

86



